TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
Hartmann Fleet Professionals GmbH
Leerenstraße 25
29683 Bad Fallingbostel
Expertise

readiness to drive Roadworthy
Manufacturer key number/
type code number
0603 / CNX 01023
Emission standard EURO6;WLTP;AP;PI/CI; M, N1 I fine dust sticker
Permitted total weight 1,950 kg Empty weight
Dimensions 4286 x 1789 x 1466
Tyres
Mounted tyres
# Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
1) 225/45 R17 91W Summer tyres on Light alloy Nexen 6mm / 6mm
2) 225/45 R17 91W Summer tyres on Light alloy Nexen 7mm / 7mm
Additional tyres
# Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
1) 205/55 R16 91H Winter tyres on Light alloy Goodyear 6mm / 6mm
2) 205/55 R16 91H Winter tyres on Light alloy Goodyear 8mm / 8mm
Replacement
Typ Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
Tirefit Expiration date 12/2025
Legend: Tread depth information for the left tire is listed first, for the right tire it is listed second on the axle in the direction of travel.
8 Jun 2026 Page 2 / 15VIN: WVWZZZCDZNW162383 - Protocol number: 45806351
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
Hartmann Fleet Professionals GmbH
Leerenstraße 25
29683 Bad Fallingbostel
Equipment
8 Jun 2026 Page 3 / 15VIN: WVWZZZCDZNW162383 - Protocol number: 45806351
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
Hartmann Fleet Professionals GmbH
Leerenstraße 25
29683 Bad Fallingbostel
Standard equipment
 2 USB-C ports on the front
 Turning brake function and evasive steering support (When making
left turns, the Golf with the turning assistant automatically brakes to a
standstill (with a simultaneous acoustic and visual warning) should a
vehicle approach in the lane to be crossed. Depending on the speed
of both vehicles, the turning assistant can, within the system limits,
prevent the accident or mitigate its consequences.)
 Adaptive Cruise Control ACC "stop & go" (Adaptive Cruise Control
ACC incl. speed limiter - Emergency braking assistant "Front Assist"
with pedestrian and cyclist detection)
 Exterior mirror housings and door handles in body color
 Vehicle tool kit
 third brake light
 Chrome strip at the bottom of the side windows
 Headliner in Storm Grey
 Decorative inlays "New Brushed Dark Metal" (for instrument panel
and front door panels)
 Diesel particulate filter and SCR catalyst
 Parking aid (acoustic warning signals for obstacles in the front and
rear area)
 Electronic parking brake including auto-hold function
 Driving assistant "Travel Assist" and lane keeping assistant "Lane
Assist"
 Automatic headlight control, with LED daytime running lights (as well
as welcome and farewell lights)
 Electric windows, front and rear
 Pedestrian protection measures expanded
 luggage compartment cover
 Rear window heated
 Rear window wiper with intermittent function
 ISOFIX mounting points (for child seats on the outer rear seats and
on the front passenger seat, i-Size compatible)
 Rear headrests (3 pieces)
 Front headrests (safety-optimized)
 LED reading lights at the front (2) and 2 at the rear